



VILLAGE OF: LaGrange Park
 BID DATE AND TIME: Monday, February 5, 2024 @ 10:00 AM
 PROJECT: 2023/2024 Sewer Cleaning and Televising Program
 ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE OF COST: \$57,027.50

				ENGINEER'S EOC		National Power Rodding Corp.		Pipe View America		Visu-Sewer, LLC		Duke's Root Control, Inc.	
No.	Items	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost
1	Basic Cleaning of 8" Diameter Sewers	Foot	1700	1.75	2,975.00	0.35	595.00	1.53	2,601.00	2.35	3,995.00	2.00	3,400.00
2	Basic Cleaning of 10" Diameter Sewers	Foot	675	1.75	1,181.25	0.35	236.25	1.53	1,032.75	2.35	1,586.25	2.10	1,417.50
3	Basic Cleaning of 12" Diameter Sewers	Foot	2,635	2.00	5,270.00	0.35	922.25	1.53	4,031.55	2.35	6,192.25	2.25	5,928.75
4	Basic Cleaning of 15" Diameter Sewers	Foot	2,660	2.00	5,320.00	1.00	2,660.00	1.53	4,069.80	2.35	6,251.00	2.35	6,251.00
5	Heavy Cleaning of 8" Diameter Sewers	Foot	1,000	2.75	2,750.00	0.25	250.00	2.75	2,750.00	1.95	1,950.00	7.95	7,950.00
6	Heavy Cleaning of 10" Diameter Sewers	Foot	675	2.75	1,856.25	0.25	168.75	2.75	1,856.25	1.95	1,316.25	7.95	5,366.25
7	Heavy Cleaning of 12" Diameter Sewers	Foot	1,000	3.00	3,000.00	0.50	500.00	2.75	2,750.00	1.95	1,950.00	7.95	7,950.00
8	Heavy Cleaning of 15" Diameter Sewers	Foot	1,000	3.25	3,250.00	0.50	500.00	2.75	2,750.00	2.00	2,000.00	7.95	7,950.00
9	Televising Sewers	Foot	7,670	2.50	19,175.00	1.00	7,670.00	0.92	7,056.40	2.00	15,340.00	1.95	14,956.50
10	Catch Basin Cleaning	Each	10	375.00	3,750.00	250.00	2,500.00	382.10	3,821.00	145.00	1,450.00	199.00	1,990.00
11	Removal and Disposal of Waste Material	Ton	40	150.00	6,000.00	50.00	2,000.00	1.00	40.00	125.00	5,000.00	199.00	7,960.00
12	Traffic Control and Protection	L.S.	1	2,500.00	2,500.00	3,500.00	3,500.00	2,500.00	2,500.00	500.00	500.00	3,000.00	3,000.00
TOTAL AMOUNT OF BID					\$57,027.50		\$21,502.25		\$35,258.75		\$47,530.75		\$74,120.00